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レフリー： 中村厚喜夫・河瀬祐二

1-4

2215

佐藤　碧海

芽室

士幌

新倉　奈央 大空

1-5

勇足

忠類 1-6

大樹

長田　凜

陸別

吉川　華架 3-5

3-4

組順位

3-1

横山　紀衣 芽室 4-1

選手名 所　属

野口　杏菜 木野東

宮下　千央 足寄

小野　梨恵奈

2-3

浦幌 1-2

螺湾 1-3

芽室西

大空吉本　江希

陸別

駒場

4-2

2-1

4-4

3-2

2-4

3-3

2-5

4 緑 42.88 13.61

3 黒 38.90 9.63

8.835 青

32.89 3.62

34.25 4.98

36.61 7.34

4 緑

7.45

7.55

2 赤 36.72

37.59

36.82

8.32

36.92 7.65

7.7337.00
4 緑

1 白

1 白

1 白

6 黄

5 青

32.584 緑

1.58

30.85 1.58

2 赤

34.03 4.76

2.45

2 赤 32.93 3.66

31.72

5 青

2 赤

3.31

1 白

3 黒

3 黒

記録

29.27

色

3 黒

30.82

30.85

タイム差 備考

1.57

1.55

0.00

32.55 3.28

30.845 青

4-5

38.10

神田　紗季

2023/1/22 13:08

2216

2220

2225

2232

2201

2202

鈴木　咲希 下士幌

中札内

渡邊　双葉

馬場　色葉

駒形　和花

可瀬　千晶 木野東

正岡　ほたる

大平 幸里花

順位 No.

2年女子250m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2023/1/22

2214

2218

2213

2205

2217

2207

2221

木野東

土井　美緒

4-2

大山　亜子

佐藤　衣舞姫

木野東

2-2

1-1小島　明莉2206

2203

2204

2223

2208

2211

2226

順　位　表
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